
Team Schlem 1M

Male Overalls

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 903 NOLAN TROXEL 00:06:34 Runner

2 804 EASTON FULFORD 00:08:09 Runner

3 805 NICHOLAS BAKER 00:08:12 Runner

4 920 MALCOLM FRAIN 00:08:25 Runner

5 908 RODRIGO MARIANO 00:09:15 Runner

6 781 KENTON FULFORD 00:09:15 Runner

7 898 PRESTON RUCH 00:09:35 Runner Kimmell

8 895 ZACH VANDERTUIN 00:11:57 Runner

9 912 JOEL SCHLEMMER 00:15:33 Runner

Female Overalls

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 214 NORA BAKER 00:06:59 Runner

2 918 MONET BIEBERICH 00:07:01 Runner

3 919 RYLEA SHEPHERD 00:08:01 Runner

4 907 SOFIA GARCIA 00:08:03 Runner

5 822 REMINGTON YODER 00:09:01 Runner

6 768 JESSICA MARTIN 00:10:19 Runner

7 915 ARIANA CERRATO 00:11:32 Runner

8 913 AMILLIA SCHLEMMER 00:11:49 Runner

9 817 EMMA GUYAS 00:11:49 Runner Ligonier

10 808 AVA GUYAS 00:12:18 Runner

11 807 LINDSAY GUYAS 00:12:18 Runner Ligonier

12 911 MARGIE SCHLEMMER 00:13:30 Runner

13 896 KATE SCHLEMMER 00:15:31 Runner

14 914 JORDAN SCHLEMMER 00:15:32 Runner

15 875 CYNDI SCHLEMMER 00:15:33 Runner
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